CENTRO EDUCATIVO CONEET

GUIA DE ESTUDIO CORRESPONDIENTE A MARZO-ABRIL

MEMORY WORK

“THE END”

When I was one,

I had just begun.

When I was two,

I was nearly new.

When I was three,

I was hardly me.

When I was four,

I was not much more.

When I was five,

I was just alive.

But now I’m six,

I’m as clever as clever.

So I think I'll be six

Now for ever and ever.
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AT THE RESTAURANT
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waiter
waitress
menu
check

main dishes
vegetables
fruits
desserts
fish

. spaghetti
. salad

. corn

. apples

. bananas

. ice cream
. cake

. tray

soup

. lemonade
. hot dog

. oranges

. hamburger
. milk

. sandwich
. soda

. carrot

. lettuce

. watermelon
. cookies

LET’S GO SOMEWHERE

VOCABULARY
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. airport

. airplane

. amusement park
. bus station

34.
. beach
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

bus

mall
mountains

taxi stand

taxi

swimming pool

. post office

42.
43.
44.

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
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park

train station
train
suitcase
ticket
money
store

movie theater
hotel

towel
camera
photo album

ACTIONS

54.

55.
56.
Sl
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
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carry

serve the food
set the table
order

eat

pay

sit

give

open

pack

close

ride

dry off
climb

swim

play

read

buy

ADJETIVES

72.
73.
74.
¥

dirty
clean
short
long

COLORS

76.
77.

silver
gold
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PREPOSITIONS

78. outside
79. inside

LETTER SOUND

80. jacket
81. jam

82. jar

83. jet

84. juice

85. salt

86. sandwich
87. socks
88. soup

89. sun

90. rabbit
91. radio

92. red

93. refrigerator
94. ring

95. rope

96. valentine
97. vegetables
98. vest

99. pen

100. pencil
101. pig

102. pijamas
103. pilot
104. pizza
105. policeman
106. queen
107. quilt
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CONVERSATION

T- What is he doing?

Ch-  He is swimming.

T- What is he doing?

Ch-  He is sleeping.

T- How many cans are there on your table?
Eh= <Ihete it snusannn cans on my table.
T- Hoy many girls are there in the classroom?
Chi= There are..oesssesn girls in the classroom.
T- Who needs air and water?

Ch- Animals, plants and we do.

T- What is your favorite color?

Ch- My favorite color is .........

FOLLOWING ORDERS:

-Stand on your chair.

-Put your hands on your head.
-Jump six times.

-Clap your hands three times.
-Turn around yourself two times.
-Open the door.

-Close the door.

-Button your sweater.

-Take off your sweater.
-Drive a car.

-Fly an airplane.

-Brush your teeth.

-Make a circle on the air.
-Smile, be happy.

-Cry

-Eat a sandwich, etc.
-Swim.

-Drink some water, etc.
-Blow the candles, etc.
-Wash your hands.

-Go to the blackboard.
-Walk slowly.

-Run carefully.

-Sing a song.

-Dance.

-Laugh.

-Ride a horse.

-Clean your mat!
-Come here!

-Go over there.
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